Feb 21

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 29

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

2019/2020

West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Wranglers

Time
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
TBA
TBA
4:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
4:45 PM
7:15 PM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

4:00 PM

Opponent

vs North Garland

@ Sunset

@ Naamen Forest

vs Bryan Adams

vs Naamen Forest

@ Dallas Molina

@ South Garland

@ to be determined

@ to be determined

@ North Garland

vs Richardson Berkner

vs Mesquite Horn
vs Mesquite

vs Woodrow Wilson
vs North Mesquite
@ Norman, Ok

@ Woodrow Wilson
@ Adamson

@ Molina

vs Forney

@ Forney

vs Dallas Episcopal

Location

Tillery Baseball Field

Naaman Forest HS

Naaman Forest HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Dallas Molina HS

Bryan Adams HS

Bryan Adams HS

Bryan Adams HS

North Garland HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Skyline HS

North Forney HS

North Forney HS

North Forney HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Forney HS

Tillery Baseball Field




Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

Apr 28

May 1

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Lancaster

vs Lancaster

vs Terrell

@ Terrell

vs Mesquite Poteet
@ Mesquite Poteet
vs Kaufman

@ Kaufman

@ North Forney

vs North Forney

Lancaster HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Terrell HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Mesquite Poteet HS

Tillery Baseball Field

Kaufman HS

North Forney HS

Tillery Baseball Field




