

2019/2020 West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Wranglers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 11	4:00 PM	vs North Garland	Tillery Baseball Field
Feb 15	11:30 AM	@ Sunset	Naaman Forest HS
Feb 15	2:00 PM	@ Naamen Forest	Naaman Forest HS
Feb 18	4:30 PM	vs Bryan Adams	Tillery Baseball Field
Feb 21	7:30 PM	vs Naamen Forest	Tillery Baseball Field
Feb 25	7:30 PM	@ Dallas Molina	Dallas Molina HS
Feb 27	9:00 AM	@ South Garland	Bryan Adams HS
Feb 28	ТВА	@ to be determined	Bryan Adams HS
Feb 29	ТВА	@ to be determined	Bryan Adams HS
Mar 3	4:00 PM	@ North Garland	North Garland HS
Mar 5	9:30 AM	vs Richardson Berkner	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 6	9:30 AM	vs Mesquite Horn	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 6	12:00 PM	vs Mesquite	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 7	4:45 PM	vs Woodrow Wilson	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 7	7:15 PM	vs North Mesquite	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 12	11:30 AM	@ Norman, Ok	Skyline HS
Mar 13	9:30 AM	@ Woodrow Wilson	North Forney HS
Mar 14	9:00 AM	@ Adamson	North Forney HS
Mar 14	11:30 AM	@ Molina	North Forney HS
Mar 17	7:30 PM	vs Forney	Tillery Baseball Field
Mar 20	7:30 PM	@ Forney	Forney HS
Mar 24	4:00 PM	vs Dallas Episcopal	Tillery Baseball Field

Mar 31	7:30 PM	@ Lancaster	Lancaster HS
Apr 3	7:30 PM	vs Lancaster	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 6	7:30 PM	vs Terrell	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 9	7:30 PM	@ Terrell	Terrell HS
Apr 14	4:00 PM	vs Mesquite Poteet	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Mesquite Poteet	Mesquite Poteet HS
Apr 21	4:00 PM	vs Kaufman	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 24	7:30 PM	@ Kaufman	Kaufman HS
Apr 28	7:30 PM	@ North Forney	North Forney HS
May 1	7:30 PM	vs North Forney	Tillery Baseball Field